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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Scheffler, Katja Neuhof, GC 72/73,5/127 3,2  

Klee, Thomas Neuhof, GC 72/71,7/131 3,9 28 33  

2 Götze, Jan Darmstadt Traisa, GC 72/71,7/131 2,2  

Götze, Susanne Darmstadt Traisa, GC 72/73,5/127 16,7 26 37  

3 Adelmann, Henrik Bad Vilbeler GC 72/71,7/131 7,7  

Adam, Katja Bad Vilbeler GC 72/73,5/127 11,9 24 36  

4 Bebber, Bernd Friedberg/H., GC 72/71,7/131 6,5  

Bebber, Pia Friedberg/H., GC 72/73,5/127 17,7 24 38  

5 Kroiß, Katrin Altenstadt, GP 72/73,5/127 5,9  

Kroiß, Norbert Altenstadt, GP 72/71,7/131 8,4 24 33  

6 Kron, Markus Main-Taunus, GC 72/71,7/131 5,6  

Kron, Claudia Main-Taunus, GC 72/73,5/127 10,6 23 33  

7 Tomassini, Werner Licher GC 72/71,7/131 7,7  

Tomassini, Anja Licher GC 72/73,5/127 10,9 23 34  

8 Dixon, Daniela Kronberg, G&LC 72/73,5/127 2,5  

Dixon, Toby Kronberg, G&LC 72/71,7/131 9,6 23 31  

9 Park, Kwang Hyun Golf absolute-Trages 72/71,7/131 5,2  

Lee, Ju Eun Golf absolute-Trages 72/73,5/127 10,4 21 31  

10 Söhn, Achim Hof Hausen, GC 72/71,7/131 -0,3  

Schlitt-Söhn, Heidi Hof Hausen, GC 72/73,5/127 15,8 20 29  

11 Klammer, Nina Neuhof, GC 72/73,5/127 5,0  

Klammer, Christian Neuhof, GC 72/71,7/131 9,4 20 27  

12 Buchheister, Kay Hof Hausen, GC 72/71,7/131 2,4  

Buchheister, Myriam Hof Hausen, GC 72/73,5/127 9,4 19 26  

13 Heirich, Heidi Hof Hausen, GC 72/73,5/127 6,2  

Heirich, Wolfgang Hof Hausen, GC 72/71,7/131 9,9 19 28  

14 Ohlert, Jens Frankfurter GC 72/71,7/131 6,9  

Fiedler, Dr. Mela Frankfurter GC 72/73,5/127 8,4 19 28  
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Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

15 Sachs, Stefan Kassel-Wilhelmshöhe, GC 72/71,7/131 0,6  

Sachs, Helga Kassel-Wilhelmshöhe, GC 72/73,5/127 32,9 19 36  

16 Pfeifer, Dr. Thomas Frankfurter GC 72/71,7/131 9,0  

Hoffmann, Dr. Claudia Frankfurter GC 72/73,5/127 22,0 19 37  

17 Urban, Isabella Hühnerhof, GP Gut 72/73,5/127 2,7  

Urban, Lars Hühnerhof, GP Gut 72/71,7/131 9,4 19 26  

18 Köhler, Stefan Winnerod, GC 72/71,7/131 13,4  

Köhler, Katrin Winnerod, GC 72/73,5/127 14,1 18 34  

19 Reich, Torsten Friedberg/H., GC 72/71,7/131 8,3  

Reich, Simone Friedberg/H., GC 72/73,5/127 16,4 17 32  

20 Riedel, Andreas Neuhof, GC 72/71,7/131 11,7  

Riedel, Julia Neuhof, GC 72/73,5/127 27,8 17 40  

21 Biel, Susanne Winnerod, GC 72/73,5/127 10,6  

Biel, Harald Winnerod, GC 72/71,7/131 17,9 17 33  

22 Janouschkowetz, Andreas Darmstadt Traisa, GC 72/71,7/131 8,9  

Loewer-Janouschkowetz, TatjanaDarmstadt Traisa, GC 72/73,5/127 14,2 17 28  

23 Christmann, Jörg Idstein, GP 72/71,7/131 7,6  

Piecha, Heike Idstein, GP 72/73,5/127 23,2 16 33  

24 Jung, Frederick Rosenhof, GP 72/71,7/131 7,2  

Jung, Anna-Katarina Rosenhof, GP 72/73,5/127 20,7 16 31  

25 Jung, Dr. Martin Main-Taunus, GC 72/71,7/131 10,3  

Oehlschlägel, Claudia Main-Taunus, GC 72/73,5/127 14,9 16 29  

26 Schneider, Steffen Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 72/71,7/131 10,7  

Schneider, Silke Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 72/73,5/127 11,5 15 26  

27 Leußler, Jürgen Hühnerhof, GP Gut 72/71,7/131 15,4  

Puppel-Leußler, Elke Hühnerhof, GP Gut 72/73,5/127 16,9 15 29  

28 Nied, Wolfgang Bachgrund, GP 72/71,7/131 15,2  

Tiffert-Nied, Agapi Bachgrund, GP 72/73,5/127 16,4 14 29  

29 Han, Leo Seung-Kyoo Hof Hausen, GC 72/71,7/131 11,8  

Han, Nina Young-Hee Bachgrund, GP 72/73,5/127 24,4 14 33  

30 Winkelmann, Magdalena Kassel-Wilhelmshöhe, GC 72/73,5/127 12,1  

Winkelmann, Marcel Kassel-Wilhelmshöhe, GC 72/71,7/131 24,2 13 32  

31 Letsche, Sascha Georgenthal, GC 72/71,7/131 14,6  

Letsche, Simone Georgenthal, GC 72/73,5/127 15,1 13 30  

32 de Jonge, Eric Harm Frankfurter GC 72/71,7/131 8,5  

de Jonge, Anneke Frankfurter GC 72/73,5/127 21,1 13 30  

33 Cremer, Dietmar Idstein, GP 72/71,7/131 13,5  

Cremer, Martina Idstein, GP 72/73,5/127 19,5 12 29  
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34 Wiens, Andreas Bad Arolsen, G&LC 72/71,7/131 4,3  

Wiens, Nadeschda Bad Arolsen, G&LC 72/73,5/127 28,6 12 26  

35 Ley, Martina Altenstadt, GP 72/73,5/127 11,6  

Ley, Stefan Altenstadt, GP 72/71,7/131 24,8 11 27  

36 Werba, Dr. Thomas Rosenhof, GP 72/71,7/131 14,4  

Werba, Martina Rosenhof, GP 72/73,5/127 25,6 9 26  

37 Trosien, Ingo Royal Homburger GC 1899 72/71,7/131 17,1  

Trosien, Sari Royal Homburger GC 1899 72/73,5/127 18,6 9 27  

38 Gensch, Dr. Ernst-Günther Marburg, Oberhess. GC 72/71,7/131 14,1  

Gensch, Ursula Marburg, Oberhess. GC 72/73,5/127 23,7 7 24  

Netto
1 Riedel, Andreas Neuhof, GC 72/71,7/131 11,7  

Riedel, Julia Neuhof, GC 72/73,5/127 27,8 17 40  

2 Bebber, Bernd Friedberg/H., GC 72/71,7/131 6,5  

Bebber, Pia Friedberg/H., GC 72/73,5/127 17,7 24 38  

3 Pfeifer, Dr. Thomas Frankfurter GC 72/71,7/131 9,0  

Hoffmann, Dr. Claudia Frankfurter GC 72/73,5/127 22,0 19 37  

4 Götze, Jan Darmstadt Traisa, GC 72/71,7/131 2,2  

Götze, Susanne Darmstadt Traisa, GC 72/73,5/127 16,7 26 37  

5 Sachs, Stefan Kassel-Wilhelmshöhe, GC 72/71,7/131 0,6  

Sachs, Helga Kassel-Wilhelmshöhe, GC 72/73,5/127 32,9 19 36  

6 Adelmann, Henrik Bad Vilbeler GC 72/71,7/131 7,7  

Adam, Katja Bad Vilbeler GC 72/73,5/127 11,9 24 36  

7 Köhler, Stefan Winnerod, GC 72/71,7/131 13,4  

Köhler, Katrin Winnerod, GC 72/73,5/127 14,1 18 34  

8 Tomassini, Werner Licher GC 72/71,7/131 7,7  

Tomassini, Anja Licher GC 72/73,5/127 10,9 23 34  

9 Christmann, Jörg Idstein, GP 72/71,7/131 7,6  

Piecha, Heike Idstein, GP 72/73,5/127 23,2 16 33  

10 Han, Leo Seung-Kyoo Hof Hausen, GC 72/71,7/131 11,8  

Han, Nina Young-Hee Bachgrund, GP 72/73,5/127 24,4 14 33  

11 Scheffler, Katja Neuhof, GC 72/73,5/127 3,2  

Klee, Thomas Neuhof, GC 72/71,7/131 3,9 28 33  

12 Kroiß, Katrin Altenstadt, GP 72/73,5/127 5,9  

Kroiß, Norbert Altenstadt, GP 72/71,7/131 8,4 24 33  

13 Kron, Markus Main-Taunus, GC 72/71,7/131 5,6  

Kron, Claudia Main-Taunus, GC 72/73,5/127 10,6 23 33  

14 Biel, Susanne Winnerod, GC 72/73,5/127 10,6  

Biel, Harald Winnerod, GC 72/71,7/131 17,9 17 33  

15 Reich, Torsten Friedberg/H., GC 72/71,7/131 8,3  

Reich, Simone Friedberg/H., GC 72/73,5/127 16,4 17 32  
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16 Winkelmann, Magdalena Kassel-Wilhelmshöhe, GC 72/73,5/127 12,1  

Winkelmann, Marcel Kassel-Wilhelmshöhe, GC 72/71,7/131 24,2 13 32  

17 Park, Kwang Hyun Golf absolute-Trages 72/71,7/131 5,2  

Lee, Ju Eun Golf absolute-Trages 72/73,5/127 10,4 21 31  

18 Dixon, Daniela Kronberg, G&LC 72/73,5/127 2,5  

Dixon, Toby Kronberg, G&LC 72/71,7/131 9,6 23 31  

19 Jung, Frederick Rosenhof, GP 72/71,7/131 7,2  

Jung, Anna-Katarina Rosenhof, GP 72/73,5/127 20,7 16 31  

20 Letsche, Sascha Georgenthal, GC 72/71,7/131 14,6  

Letsche, Simone Georgenthal, GC 72/73,5/127 15,1 13 30  

21 de Jonge, Eric Harm Frankfurter GC 72/71,7/131 8,5  

de Jonge, Anneke Frankfurter GC 72/73,5/127 21,1 13 30  

22 Söhn, Achim Hof Hausen, GC 72/71,7/131 -0,3  

Schlitt-Söhn, Heidi Hof Hausen, GC 72/73,5/127 15,8 20 29  

23 Leußler, Jürgen Hühnerhof, GP Gut 72/71,7/131 15,4  

Puppel-Leußler, Elke Hühnerhof, GP Gut 72/73,5/127 16,9 15 29  

24 Cremer, Dietmar Idstein, GP 72/71,7/131 13,5  

Cremer, Martina Idstein, GP 72/73,5/127 19,5 12 29  

25 Nied, Wolfgang Bachgrund, GP 72/71,7/131 15,2  

Tiffert-Nied, Agapi Bachgrund, GP 72/73,5/127 16,4 14 29  

26 Jung, Dr. Martin Main-Taunus, GC 72/71,7/131 10,3  

Oehlschlägel, Claudia Main-Taunus, GC 72/73,5/127 14,9 16 29  

27 Heirich, Heidi Hof Hausen, GC 72/73,5/127 6,2  

Heirich, Wolfgang Hof Hausen, GC 72/71,7/131 9,9 19 28  

28 Ohlert, Jens Frankfurter GC 72/71,7/131 6,9  

Fiedler, Dr. Mela Frankfurter GC 72/73,5/127 8,4 19 28  

29 Janouschkowetz, Andreas Darmstadt Traisa, GC 72/71,7/131 8,9  

Loewer-Janouschkowetz, TatjanaDarmstadt Traisa, GC 72/73,5/127 14,2 17 28  

30 Klammer, Nina Neuhof, GC 72/73,5/127 5,0  

Klammer, Christian Neuhof, GC 72/71,7/131 9,4 20 27  

31 Trosien, Ingo Royal Homburger GC 1899 72/71,7/131 17,1  

Trosien, Sari Royal Homburger GC 1899 72/73,5/127 18,6 9 27  

32 Ley, Martina Altenstadt, GP 72/73,5/127 11,6  

Ley, Stefan Altenstadt, GP 72/71,7/131 24,8 11 27  

33 Werba, Dr. Thomas Rosenhof, GP 72/71,7/131 14,4  

Werba, Martina Rosenhof, GP 72/73,5/127 25,6 9 26  

34 Buchheister, Kay Hof Hausen, GC 72/71,7/131 2,4  

Buchheister, Myriam Hof Hausen, GC 72/73,5/127 9,4 19 26  

35 Schneider, Steffen Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 72/71,7/131 10,7  

Schneider, Silke Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 72/73,5/127 11,5 15 26  

36 Urban, Isabella Hühnerhof, GP Gut 72/73,5/127 2,7  

Urban, Lars Hühnerhof, GP Gut 72/71,7/131 9,4 19 26  
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37 Wiens, Andreas Bad Arolsen, G&LC 72/71,7/131 4,3  

Wiens, Nadeschda Bad Arolsen, G&LC 72/73,5/127 28,6 12 26  

38 Gensch, Dr. Ernst-Günther Marburg, Oberhess. GC 72/71,7/131 14,1  

Gensch, Ursula Marburg, Oberhess. GC 72/73,5/127 23,7 7 24  
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